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Companies and Intellectual

Dere_gistrat_ion of Companies And Close Corporatior_ls. Property Commission
Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye en Beslote Koperasies. _—
B List /Lys a member of the dti group

NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 82 (3) (b) (ii) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008, SECTION 26 OF THE CLOSE
CORPORATION ACT,1984 AND REGULATION 40 (4) OF THE COMPANIES REGULATIONS 2011, THAT AFTER
EXPIRATION OF 20 BUSINESS DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF
THE COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS MENTIONED IN B LIST HEREUNDER WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS
SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE REGISTRATION OF THE
CORRESPONDING MOI OR FOUNDING STATEMENT CANCELLED.

KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE ARTIKEL 82 (3) (b) (i) VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYWET,2008, ARTIKEL 26 VAN DIE
BESLOTE KOPERASIES,1984 DAT NA AFLOOP VAN 20 BESIGHEIDSDAE VANAF PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE
KENNISGEWING, DIE NAME VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYE EN BESLOTE KOPERASIES IN LYS B HIERONDER
GENOEM, VAN DIE REGISTER GESKRAP EN DIE BETROKKE AKTE OF STIGTINGSVERKLARING
GEKANSELLEER SAL WORD, TENSY GRONDE DAARTEEN AANGEVOER WORD.
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

Enterprise No.
B1985000035
B1985001844
B1985005733
B1986011726
B1986023032
B1987006960
B1987016042
B1988012144
B1989011182
B1989013359
B1989020696
B1989031559
B1989039978
B1991013994
B1991029650
B1992013858
B1992016601
B1993004823
B1993008784
B1993014994
B1993015010
B1993015055
B1993030489
B1994029081
B1995024792
B1996007566
B1996013724
B1996025215
B1996027092
B1996061242
B1996061777
B1997011549
B1997021660
B1997027854
B1997067222
B1998002080
B1998019188
B1998023515
B1998033721
B1998036035
B1998062829
B1998070387

Enterprise Name

X AND Y HOSE AND COUPLINGS
LORPAT

G T R ENGINEERING

B E PROPERTIES

VIVIAN HAUPT INVESTMENTS

EASTERN CAPE CEMENT INDUSTRIES

SYNPAL INVESTMENTS
THE BEND PLASE

J F M ELECTRONICS
SKOOLPLAATS BOERDERY

PREMIER SHIPPING AND INVESTMENTS
P EN S WESSELS BESIGHEIDSDIENSTE

STRANACK STREET PROPERTIES
MATTHYSEN BOERDERYE

G A MARKETING INTERNATIONAL

5 POPULIER STREET
SPILIMBERGO INVESTMENTS
MAKIN IT HARDWARE
CLOUDWALKER

HEINRICH ERNST EIENDOMME
BOTHA ERNST EIENDOMME
RICO ERNST EIENDOMME
ISILI INTERIOR DESIGN
EUROPACIFIC INVESTMENTS
INTUINNOVATE

TRUDY'S MODEHUIS
THIRTYTWOCO INVESTMENTS
VANSIEB VOLSTRUISE

S BV AUTOMATION
JORDAAN-YSSEL

RICHARD BECKMAN ARCHITECT
LOT 690 GREENBRIER
EEHTAM EIENDOMME

ERF 102 PEALANWOOD
LEISURE WISE

DIXI BELEGGINGS

HOLBEIN PROPERTIES

EAU DE VIE CORAL MINE
MONTEBELLO PROPERTIES

CJ KUMPERS INVESTMENTS
MONEYLINE 1603

FAMS
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B1998072183
B1999002365
B1999003107
B1999004493
B1999014450
B1999022316
B1999024581
B1999028888
B1999061398
B1999069562
B2000001410
B2000001977
B2000022436
B2000029783
B2001001058
B2001036782
B2001050098
B2001052040
B2001055881
B2001056604
B2001078380
B2001079103
B2001079301
B2002046965
B2002059573
B2002069808
B2002082164
B2003014375

B2003018924
B2003033979
B2003038740
B2003044962
B2004010239
B2004020470
B2004032114
B2004049181
B2004050081
B2004078898
B2005012640
B2005024434
B2005047077
B2005075010
B2005084237
B2005113334

UNIT 29 THE PAVILLION EDENVALE
MELTRADE 15

PURPLE PASIONFRUIT WAREHOUSE
DANGER'S BOSS

SECOND SIGHT PERSONNEL
NUTRISPORT HEALTH

RL MARKETING DEVELOPMENT
DU-SURE

ROYAL PLACE NO 57

FANTIQUE TRADE 999

PZK BELEGGINGS 5100
INSURANCE MARKETING SERVICES
YELLOW STAR PROPERTIES 72
HODARI SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES
KESMARC 3

M AND M WINES

SHELFTAN FORTY SEVEN

HEATHER HORNS HOMES

GARTH WALTON INSURANCE BROKERS

19 THE COTTAGES THORNHILL
SILVIX ENVIROQUIP

SANDIFORD COAL SUPPLIES
FIRST EDGE BROKERS
CAPSTONE 1457
MIDDLEGROUND TRADING 171
SHAWROC TRADING
HYPERCEPTION PROPERTIES 645

USTICA 1123
VLOK SMIT AND VAN RENSBURG
MANAGEMENT

WAVERLEY LIGHTING
MUPHPIT AIR
SHANRE'S HOTEL
LEZMIN 2976

LEZMIN 3030

SKY BLUE YACHTS

VIZ - TECH

SINKSA VERVOER
BANI COSMETICS
GOLF LINE

D AND A PEARSON
RIVER END TRADING 146
ROWAN TREE 1240
SKY MARKET CAR HIRE
ESTO VELA
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B2005146753
B2005167444
B2005180805
B2005185527
B2006128438
B2006142839
B2006198048
B2007015367
B2007041099
B2007044303
B2007076240
B2007076244
B2007078014
B2007092201
B2007152293
B2007168115
B2007201739
B2007203970
B2007224472
B2007246693
B2008043582
B2008045829
B2008060607
B2008092756
B2008100691
B2008114824
B2008123289
B2008236023
B2008251169
B2008258885
B2009005522
B2009013686
B2009053802
B2009054509
B2009075104
B2009078921
B2009102620
B2009112777
B2009131648
B2009162005
B2009174996
B2009187811
B2009197993
B2009204787
B2009211803

G J PETERSEN INVESTMENTS

MDA DIAMOND SUPPLIES
CONTACT INDUSTRY HUB

ASE PUBLICATIONS

BAY CITY TRADING 769

ADBLU INVESTMENTS

CLISJET CONSOLIDATED SERVICES
BRAINWAVE PROJECTS 1751
BLEFEB INVESTMENTS

TIPLITE PROPERTIES

TG BOARDROOM SUPPORT

S A BUSINESS UNLOCKED

DENISE JARVIS COMPUTER SERVICES
COBUS KRUGER TRADING
COURCHEVAL

INCREDIBLE LANDSCAPING
EUGENIO'S CAR SERVICE CENTRE
SPRK NEW MEDIA

WOZALA PROPS 2
HOSTREX WEB HOSTING

CHRIS VISSER CONSULTING SERVICES
ISIGIDI MEDIA

S F SINVESTMENT HOLDINGS
ZORTOR CATERING

ESK AGENCIES

AQUAPONIC SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT
MAKHEGWANA LANGUAGE AGENCY
BB LUTHULI

NNS TRAVEL

AQUALIMA

THE ROOFTOP RECORDING STUDIO
FISCUS BRAND MANAGEMENT

K AND ZP TRADING

JANIX PROPERTIES

RIETSPRUIT FOOD WHOLESALERS
JUNCTION LIGHT

REA RAPELA TRADING
ZANEMEGAN DRY CLEANERS
ANGOSPENCER INVESTMENTS

BOC LOGISTICS

KOCHTRANS TRANSPORT
LEGAD FREE STATE

ALAN CUMMING AND ASSOCIATES
FIVE COLOURS TRADING

MULTI PROFIT INVESTMENTS 105
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B2009226471
B2010034297
B2010043762
B2010062186
B2010066291
B2010072676
B2010079646
B2010088898
B2010090133
B2010114260
B2010118988
B2010130926
B2010143114
B2010147741
B2011027922
B2011054654

SIBU CONCRETE AND ELECTRIC
APRODEX

ILA RISK ENGINEERING

NOTNA DIGITAL MEDIA

DORMELL PROPERTIES 401

MY ASHTRAY AFRICA

DLC WILD TRADING

DIAGONAL SHIPPING

ERASMUS THERAPY

ELKO GEOTECHNICAL

ELL DISTRIBUTION

BLACK MOON INVESTMENTS 46
SHEKHINAH REAL ESTATE

SHIRE DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES
PROPSOLV MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS
HENKIEWP MOTORS
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COMPANIES

Enterprise No.

K2011100036 BASIC BRAND EVENTS

K2011100605 RAW HIDE TRADING

K2011102016 AFARAK ENERGY

K2011114213 MFI CONSULTING

K2011117512 CLOUD42 TECHNOLOGIES

K2011125195 SCENINOX

K2011129471 FPXA UMHWEBO

K2011146555 DESIGNING LIFE PROPERTY HOLDINGS
K2012003093 K2012003093 (South Africa)

K2012003729 LIPSOWORX

K2012027828 GREEN EDGE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING
K2012045384 THE ECOSYSTEMPATCH FOUNDATION
K2012048055 SKILLS TRANSFORMATION CONSULTING (COASTAL)
K2012049836 TANTUS TRADING 464

K2012069839 TOBSEL VENTURES

K2012069956 INFOWAVE TECHNOLOGIES

K2012076814 BSGR COAL

K2012091494 CHITA INVESTMENTS

K2012095518 ACCENT LABORATORIES

K2012098366 FELWOOD

K2012102228 GREEN COAL

K2012103270 ABSOLUTE SHIPPING

K2012112657 SOFICLOX

K2012132157 BEACH FOODS

K2012136375 CAREERCALL

K2012142600 DAISY JEWELLERY

K2012155203 1000 TOWERS ICT GROUP

K2012163685 PLATINUM PINUPS

K2012164072 BCP NUTRITION

K2012167240 MACJAC PLANT HIRE

K2012172520 EXPLORE SAFARI SHUTTLE

K2012172950 DOG'S BUSINESS

K2012182558 POWER-ONE RENEWABLE ENERGY SOLUTIONS SOUTH AFRICA
K2012194598 DELICATO BEAUTY SALON

K2012205054 ESTATE RESEARCH SERVICES

K2012220388 LOUDANIS PEN

K2012226223 UGOTYWE'EMTSHA FOUNDATION
K2012226430 CROSS MAIZE MEAL

K2013010579 BOTHASPRUIT FITMENT AND BATTERY CENTRE
K2013014821 FORTIS CORPORATE

K2013017727 COSMECEUTICAL LABORATOIRE ERICSON S A
K2013020684 SLS NEW DENMARK

Enterprise Name
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K2013020696
K2013020701
K2013027200
K2013030040
K2013040513
K2013088631
K2013116186
K2013123509
K2013135843
K2013136022
K2013145121
K2013148691
K2013154180
K2013164640
K2013164642
K2013167143
K2013168128
K2013184843
K2013186548
K2013191816
K2013191820
K2013191823
K2013192565
K2013192570
K2013192612
K2013192644
K2013193825
K2013194520
K2013196429
K2013204992
K2013205012
K2013205018
K2013205072
K2013205075
K2013205079
K2014013130
K2014025234
K2014028386
K2014039116
K2014043116
K2014086884
M1936008617
M1936008853
M1954001155
M1959002256

SLS KLIPPAN

SLS KHANYISA

IBFREIGHT

SLS NEW CLYDESDALE

NEDDOP

MANOLO CONTRACTORS SUPPLIERS ENTERPRISES
IPSOFT SOUTH AFRICA

SERENITY YOUTH AND BEAUTY
FERNANDO FRACASSI PRODUCTIONS
FRENCH CREATIONS

LOVE UMHLANGA

MIECAD

THORGILLS LIMITED ( INCORPORATED IN ENGLAND AND WALES )
K2013164640

K2013164642

RENEW CREW CONSTRUCTION
K2013168128 (SOUTH AFRICA)
ZEN PETROLEUM TRADING AND SERVICES
BRIANLEIGHTON ENGINEERING
K2013191816

K2013191820

K2013191823

K2013192565

K2013192570

K2013192612

K2013192644

ASHLEY MERVIS CONSULTING
SOUTHERN STAR PLASTICS

PAY MARKET

K2013204992

K2013205012

K2013205018

K2013205072

K2013205075

K2013205079

FILM AFRIKA E

BOTHANICA TRADING

CITRINE INCUBATION SERVICE
BLAKEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
THORNHILL POULTRY

FAKANA STOCK TRADING
HAMILTON BRANDS

MCCARTHY PROPERTY HOLDINGS
M R AND L KATZ INVESTMENTS
FORSDICK MOTORS TRANSVAAL
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M1960002874 VREDENBURG ONDERNEMINGS SormeenisanidiHiisiol
M1962002173 BLOEMENDAAL BELEGGINGS MAATSKAPPY Property Commission
M1964001562 MYWAY PROPERTIES s member of the dt group
M1965008246 MCCARTHY TOYOTA PRETORIA
M1966003349 STRAATHOF'S SAAD EN BOLLE KIE
M1966005097 PREMIER SPRING INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURERS
M1966009705 YUSUF INVESTMENTS

M1966010938 MCCARTHY TOYOTA (GAUTENG)
M1967010684 KOSOVO HOLDINGS

M1967011311 MCCARTHY TOYOTA (KWAZULU NATAL)
M1968009649 HOLLYWOOD INVESTMENTS

M1969009736 LAWFIN

M1969014827 SANDOZ PRODUCTS

M1971004509 MCCARTHY TOYOTA TRUCKS
M1971012560 GOLDCAM HOLDINGS

M1974003291 AQUASOIL

M1980004601 CROATIA

M1980009576 KELLY CALL CENTRES

M1981004330 G B G PROPERTIES

M1981010678 BOWEST ESTATES

M1981012023 METLAB EIGHTY TWO

M1981012340 AMSTRU PROPERTIES

M1982002370 LOGICALOPTIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
M1984007422 EXHIBITION WAREHOUSING

M1987004633 SALDANHA PLANT HIRE

M1989003216 DIE EILAND KLUB 100 EIENDOMME
M1990060194 MCSANT MOTORS

M1991006091 LINZI PROPERTIES

M1992001915 CLIDET NO 53

M1994005649 PROFITIC INVESTMENTS

M1994007221 LA MOUTTE 11

M1995001626 CHUBB FIRE SECURITY (SA) LIMITED
M1995001750 FURGROVE INVESTMENTS

M1995009832 INTELLIGENCE QUOTIENT FURNITURE
M1995010069 ESPU PROPERTIES

M1995010985 VAN DER STELSTRAAT 25 STELLENBOSCH
M1995011524 G B G PROPERTIES ERF 734

M1995012759 DAISYWELL INVESTMENTS

M1996002013 CCW HAZEYVIEW PROPERTIES
M1996014234 RICHARD MORRIS PROPERTIES
M1996015996 POLAR RETREADING PRODUCTS
M1997002699 ARDOUR

M1997002703 TRAKPROPS 79

M1997010424 CAPEYE FOUR

M1997011504 MOTIFPROPS 128

Physical Address Postal Address Customer Contact Centre

Companies
the dti Campus Block F P O Box 429 National: 086 100 2472
Sunnyside Pretoria International: (+27) 83 900 2427
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M1997015317
M1997016023
M1997022022
M1998016228
M1998018746
M1998020270
M1998020294
M1998020678
M1998021794
M1998021827
M1998025269
M1999015571
M1999018513
M1999022555
M1999028696
M2000002844
M2000003560
M2000003680
M2000005648
M2000014656
M2000015545
M2000017567
M2000021159
M2000021950
M2000023906
M2000025066
M2000025806
M2000031359
M2001005874
M2001022369
M2001028500
M2002000410
M2002001483

M2002002300
M2002014937
M2002015940
M2002019627
M2002021707
M2002025098
M2002027783
M2003001518
M2003007678
M2003016809
M2003019688

Companies and Intellectual
Property Commission

CONSTRUCTIVE CIVILS

SPH GROUP PROPERTIES

SPH EARTHMOVING

TOPVEST

THABA BOSIU CONSTRUCTION
PORTION 4 OF PORTION 13 OF ERF 778 DAINFERN
MOSI OA TUNYA ESTATES

DEBBIE ATKINS CONSULTANCY
JOBFOOD

KNIGHT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
KLEINKOR EEN

LOT WITBANK PROPERTIES
INJECTRADE 181

CENTURION QUALITY CUTS

SPH EQUIPMENT HIRE

LEOPONT 325 PROPERTIES

INFA FINANCIAL SERVICES

BDM HOLDINGS

DAVIS LANGDON BUILDING SERVICES
WATER VALLEY PROPERTIES
DELANEY INVESTMENTS

TAFIDA INVESTMENTS

BCE OLDCO TRF TO UNI (NOV 2010)
ZIKHA INVESTMENTS

METWAY 2

CELSUM 1040

LOT 219 SALT ROCK

HOW HIGH THE MOON PROPERTIES
RESIDENCE 0006 FANCOURT

CAPE TIMBER RESOURCES

MUTRUS

UTHUKELA WOMEN'S INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
4 FRONT MANAGEMENT SERVICES

MUR INTERNATIONAL TRADE SERVICES B V INCORPORATED IN THE
NETHERLANDS

PRETWIL PROPERTIES

SWANCOURT

VIKTOMED

AZANCOR RESOURCES (SA)

EFFECTIVE FOOD DISTRIBUTORS

TALA GAME LODGES

GOLDEN TATTOO TRADING 150

EAGLE ACCOMMODATIONS

BROADRIDGE CITY NETWORKS (UK) LIMITED (INCORPORATED IN ENGLAND)
REALTIME FINANCE

a member of the dti group
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M2003024648 ZIMSHELF ONE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS SormeenisanidiHiisiol
M2003024662 ZIMSHELF FOUR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS Property Commission
M2003025023 ZIMSHELF THREE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS a member of the dti group
M2003025028 ZIMSHELF TWO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
M2003028498 GLOBAL PACT TRADING 49
M2003031083 SAS AUTOMOTIVE RSA
M2004000003 PROCPROPS 173
M2004017529 TISSUE-BANK SOUTH AFRICA
M2004017906 INR SOUTH AFRICA
M2004023636 MUST BEE SQUARE TRADING
M2004028814 WATTCHATT
M2004033742 AMBER MOUNTAIN INVESTMENTS 111
M2005001882 PAINTECH
M2005015815 DREAM WORLD INVESTMENTS 374
M2005018325 PARADOX ACCOUNTING TAXATION AND SECRETARIAL SERVICES
M2005025743 SALVUS BAIN (AFRICA)
M2005032778 VIVA DEVELOPMENTS (WORCESTER)
STARGATE CYBER ACTIVE LIMITED (INCORPORATED IN BRITISH VIRGIN
M2005038877  ISLANDS)
M2005041859 IVORY PEWTER TRADING 32
M2006003168 FRAQUR 141
M2006004038 AUTUMN STORM INVESTMENTS 309
M2006007576 LIBERTY LANE TRADING 4
M2006014409 THE ARCH MAGAZINE
M2006014556 AMDEC 09
M2006015269 AMDEC 02
M2006016830 SAPSPV IMBONINI PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
M2006017499 AMABUBESI PANELBEATERS
M2006018438 DREAM WEAVER TRADING 140
M2006018888 SKIN DOCTORS TECHNOLOGIES
M2006020194 THE CHAIR AND DESK FACTORY WAREHOUSE
M2006020460 VIVA DEVELOPMENTS (RAWSONVILLE)
M2006021843 ALIFE PROGRAM
M2006022144 NULANE INVESTMENTS 131
M2006025210 THE BRAND ALIGNMENT AGENCY
M2006027568 TWINKLE DIAMONDS SA
M2006032074 LEREKO LIBSTAR INVESTMENTS
M2006032341 THE SCATTERLINGS CLUB
M2006032824 KURISANI INVESTMENTS 3
M2006033354 NEWBRIDGE AUCTION COMPANY
M2007004805 WONDERWALL INVESTMENTS 18
M2007004827 8 MILE INVESTMENTS 504
M2007009686 LIBERTY LANE TRADING 240
M2007012162 PRO MAX HOLDINGS
M2007018194 TUBULAR INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS

Physical Address Postal Address Customer Contact Centre

Companies
the dti Campus Block F P O Box 429 National: 086 100 2472
Sunnyside Pretoria International: (+27) 83 900 2427
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M2007018265 BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 1205 SormeenisanidiHiisiol
M2007018281 BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 1191 Property Commission
M2007021040 THREE DIAMONDS TRADING 564 s member of the dt group
M2007034157 NEXUS TRIO FUND

M2007034943 AFRICAN ALLIANCE SOUTH AFRICA MANAGEMENT COMPANY
M2007034996 MOLOPO EVANDER EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION
M2007035014 MOLOPO VIRGINIA EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION
M2008000753 FAS PLACEMENTS

M2008002768 SEVEN WOOD TRADING 61

M2008007843 URBAN YOUTH MEDIA PRODUCTIONS

M2008009036 NEXUS TRITON FUND

M2008011563 AMABUBESI FRANCHISING GROUP

M2008012623 MVELAPHANDA GROUP FIVE POWER ENERGY INVESTMENTS
M2008015326 SOUTHSTONE MUSIC

M2008016711 MGM FINANCIAL SERVICES

M2008018749 MELROSE ARCH PROPERTY INVESTMENTS

M2008018765 MELROSE ARCH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS

M2008018766 MELROSE ARCH DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

M2008020420 NORMANDI INVESTMENTS

M2008023369 MEA AQUA MANAGEMENT SERVICES

M2008025287 KOCH SULFUR PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL

M2008025587 NULANE INVESTMENTS 215

M2008028965 ERNST GRASSER COPPER COMPANY

M2009008012 HUMACOR

M2009010249 BLUE LOUNGE TRADING 129

M2009013701 BRANDSROCK JIGSAW

M2009015597 PFV

M2009017594 TRITON FOODS

M2009017752 CONCORDIA TRAINING CENTRE

M2009019462 VALSIR SOUTH AFRICA

M2009019466 BUG BITE TRADE AND INVEST

M2009021183 MAIN STREET 789

M2009022183 AFARAK RESOURCES

M2009022723 ZETHEL PROPERTY AND INVESTMENTS

M2009023508 OLIVEWOOD TRADE AND INVEST 28

M2009023865 E-CASH MERCHANT SYSTEMS

M2010001892 APEX BUSINESS PARK OWNERS ASSOCIATION

M2010004574 F AND R CATAI ACROSOMA

M2010008961 TRADE WINDOWS 205

M2010009185 BIOGEN SA

M2010015363 BIG BEN EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT

M2010018451 TRIPLE ADVANCED INVESTMENTS 57

M2010022730 BSI SPECIALIZED STEELS

M2010024699 NULANE INVESTMENTS 286

M2011000690 HERPHABITAT REPTILE PARK

Physical Address Postal Address Customer Contact Centre
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Sunnyside Pretoria International: (+27) 83 900 2427
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),

M2011006536 ROCKETSIGNS 124 Companiesand iteilectual
M2011007954 LANZIGYN INVESTMENTS Property Commission
M2011008259 IMISINDITHI FACILITATION AND CONSULTING a member of the dti group
M2011009586 ALMENTA 227
M2011010685 NEXII SOUTH AFRICA
M2011011344 PROXON TRADING
M2011011807 NOLANDS ADVISORY SERVICES MTT
Physical Address Postal Address Customer Contact Centre
Companies
the dti Campus Block F P O Box 429 National: 086 100 2472
Sunnyside Pretoria International: (+27) 83 900 2427
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